Food & Drinks

Daily Harvest Issues Voluntary Recall of French Lentil + Leek Crumbles Due to Potential Health Risk

Summary

Company Announcement Date:
FDA Publish Date:
Product Type:
Food & Beverages

Vegetable Protein Product

Foodborne Illness

Reason for Announcement:

Recall Reason Description

Gastrointestinal illness and potential liver function issues

Company Name:
Daily Harvest
Brand Name:
Product Description:

Product Description

French Lentil + Leek Crumbles


Company Announcement

June 23, 2022, Daily Harvest, Inc., New York, NY.  Daily Harvest has voluntarily recalled all French Lentil + Leek Crumbles due to consumer reports of gastrointestinal illness and potential liver function issues. 

From April 28 to June 17, 2022, approximately 28,000 units of the recalled product were distributed to consumers in the continental United States through online sales and direct delivery, as well as through retail sales at the Daily Harvest store in Chicago, IL and a “pop-up” store in Los Angeles, CA. Samples were also provided to a small number of consumers. Daily Harvest directly notified by email those consumers who were shipped the affected product, and other consumers for whom the company had contact information, and consumers were issued a credit for the recalled product.

Consumers who may still have the recalled product in their freezers should immediately dispose of it. 

French Lentil + Leek Crumbles is a frozen product packaged in a 12oz white pouch with the words “Daily Harvest” at the top, a large “CRUMBLES” immediately below the top and the words “French Lentil + Leek” in bold, as shown below. All lot codes of the French Lentil + Leek Crumbles are affected.  No other Daily Harvest products are affected or part of this recall.

To date, the company has received approximately 470 reports of illness or adverse reactions. Consumer safety is our highest priority, and we have taken immediate steps to stop production and distribution of the product and conduct a root cause investigation, which is ongoing.

This recall is being made in cooperation with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.

Consumers who have questions or would like to report adverse reactions should contact Daily Harvest by email at [email protected] or by visiting https://www.dailyharvest.com/content/french-lentil-leek-crumbles-advisory# or by calling 1-888-302-0305 9am – 9pm Eastern Time, 7 days a week.


Company Contact Information


Product Photos

Checkout latest world news below links :
World News || Latest News || U.S. News

Source link

Back to top button